College Council Meeting

Monday, May 17, 2021
4:15-5:30 p.m. CT

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://carleton.zoom.us/j/942080327997?pwd=dUdsRWI5dDN2bk14Yys5h2ZjSVplQT09

4:15-4:20 p.m.
4:15-4:20 p.m.
4:20-4:30 p.m.
4:30-4:45 p.m.
4:45-5:00 p.m.
5:00-5:10 p.m.

5:10-5:15 p.m.

AGENDA
Welcome
Approval of Minutes
President’s Report
Summer Construction Update
Report from AFAC
Report from CEDI

Update on IDE Planning

Steve Poskanzer
Steve Poskanzer
Steve Poskanzer
Steve Spehn
Deborah Appleman
Eva Pdsfay and Steve Richardson

Chico Zimmerman


https://carleton.zoom.us/j/94208032799?pwd=dUdsRWI5dDN2bkI4Yys5b2ZjSVplQT09

